
2023-24 School Grades as of September 18, 2024

Note: Rule 6A-1.09981, F.A.C, has been amended so that the grading scale for elementary schools is as follows: A=62% of points or greater; B=54% to 61% of points; C=41% to 53% of points; D=32% to 40% of points; and F=31% of points or less. Additionally, 
the grading scale for middle, high, and combination schools is as follows: A=64% of points or greater; B=57% to 63% of points; C=44% to 56% of points; D=34% to 43% of points; and F=33% of points or less.
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48 ORANGE 1521 APOPKA HIGH 55 54 53 34 35 52 74 71 95 62 585 10 59 97 B B C B B C B B A B C B B C B D C C C B C C C C N NO NO N 03 73.8 72.2
48 ORANGE 0661 COLONIAL HIGH 36 47 53 34 44 48 55 63 95 58 533 10 53 97 C C C B C C C C B C C B B C C C C C D C C C C C N NO YES N 03 90.6 100
48 ORANGE 0146 CORNERSTONE CHARTER ACADEMY HIGH 72 65 66 52 49 53 76 80 98 61 672 10 67 100 A B B A A B A A A A A N YES NO N 03 61 41.5
48 ORANGE 1651 CYPRESS CREEK HIGH 48 53 58 29 45 62 68 61 94 60 578 10 58 96 B C C B B C C C B B B B B B D D C C D C C C C C N NO NO N 03 90 70.5
48 ORANGE 0931 DR. PHILLIPS HIGH 51 54 49 34 44 61 64 72 95 63 587 10 59 97 B C C B B C B A A B A B B B A B B B C B C A C C N NO NO N 03 82.7 70.3
48 ORANGE 1801 EAST RIVER HIGH 49 52 50 35 40 45 64 72 96 65 568 10 57 96 B B B B C C C B B A B B D N NO NO N 03 67 70.3
48 ORANGE 0121 EDGEWATER HIGH 50 56 57 28 38 51 60 70 97 61 568 10 57 97 B C C B C C C B B B B A B D C C C C D C C C C C N NO NO N 03 74.5 85.9
48 ORANGE 1662 FREEDOM HIGH 53 55 50 46 46 55 74 72 97 69 617 10 62 99 B B B B B B B A A A A B A B D D C C C N NO NO N 03 82.5 58.5
48 ORANGE 1471 HORIZON HIGH SCHOOL 70 66 66 55 48 49 85 73 96 64 672 10 67 98 A B B N NO NO N 03 61.7 24.1
48 ORANGE 5711 JONES HIGH 36 53 57 33 41 47 81 81 90 31 550 10 55 97 C C C C D D C C C B C C B D D D F F F F F D D D N NO YES N 03 98.4 100
48 ORANGE 0932 LAKE BUENA VISTA HIGH SCHOOL 50 53 50 46 52 58 56 67 91 69 592 10 59 97 B C C N NO NO N 03 81.3 58.6
48 ORANGE 1951 LAKE NONA HIGH 65 64 63 57 48 44 83 81 99 68 672 10 67 98 A A A A B B B A A A A B C N NO NO N 03 76.8 35.2
48 ORANGE 0119 LEGACY HIGH CHARTER 71 61 62 84 79 88 76 80 98 38 737 10 74 100 A A B A B A A B A A A A A A C A N YES NO N 03 47.4 0
48 ORANGE 1019 MATER ACADEMY NARCOOSSEE HIGH SCHOOL 69 66 62 54 59 69 77 456 7 65 100 A C N YES NO N 03 81.6 45.3
48 ORANGE 0671 MAYNARD EVANS HIGH 36 47 45 34 48 68 58 58 91 54 539 10 54 96 C C C C C D C C C B B C D D D F F D F D F D D D N NO YES N 03 98.3 100
48 ORANGE 0691 OAK RIDGE HIGH 39 56 58 37 45 54 66 71 94 66 586 10 59 96 B C C B C D C C C B C C D D D F D F F D F D D C N NO YES N 03 96.1 100
48 ORANGE 0252 OCOEE HIGH 52 61 62 50 51 36 85 80 100 90 667 10 67 97 A B B C C C C B C C B B C D C C C N NO NO N 03 86 86.2
48 ORANGE 1632 OLYMPIA HIGH 56 59 55 51 58 61 72 75 91 65 643 10 64 96 A B B A B B A A A A A A A B A B B B B B N N NO NO N 03 75 56.2
48 ORANGE 1631 TIMBER CREEK HIGH 66 62 58 56 52 48 85 87 99 72 685 10 69 97 A A A A A B A A A A A B A C B C B B B C N N NO NO N 03 63.2 40.5
48 ORANGE 1001 UNIVERSITY HIGH 53 54 50 50 60 53 69 78 94 67 628 10 63 96 B B B A B C B B A B B A B B D C C B B C C C C C N NO NO N 03 81.7 75.8
48 ORANGE 1542 WEKIVA HIGH 38 48 49 23 31 41 57 45 95 47 474 10 47 97 C C C C C C C B C B B B D C C N NO YES N 03 87.2 98.2
48 ORANGE 1511 WEST ORANGE HIGH 62 59 59 45 48 43 77 79 95 77 644 10 64 99 A B B B B B B A B A B B C B C D C B D C C C C C N NO NO N 03 54.8 43.4
48 ORANGE 0111 WILLIAM R BOONE HIGH 58 58 52 44 49 59 69 82 96 73 640 10 64 96 A B B A A B A A A A B B B A A B B B C C C C C C N NO NO N 03 59.4 59.7
48 ORANGE 1908 WINDERMERE HIGH 69 63 61 69 65 62 83 81 97 70 720 10 72 99 A A A B B N NO NO N 03 58.5 26.4
48 ORANGE 1411 WINTER PARK HIGH 67 61 58 61 56 42 84 81 98 69 677 10 68 97 A A A A A B A A B A A A B A A B B A A A A A B A N NO NO N 03 53.7 47.2
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